• •	Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 08/05) BMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/200	-2007 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
	10340	
	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and	ocuments or the new address(es) below.
	1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
rt.	T O T	Name: FISHER-WALLACE LABORATORIES LLC
	E.P. INC.	Internal Address: 515 MADISON AUE.
5-1-07	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	SUITE SW NY, NY JOU22
-	3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 515 MADISUN AUE.
5	Execution Date(s) $\overline{\mathcal{TAN}/3}/07$	SUITE SW
	Assignment Merger	City: NEW YORK
	Security Agreement Change of Name	
	Joint Research Agreement	State: <u>NY</u>
	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: USZip: /0022
	Other	
		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No document is being filed together with a new application.
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 5,109,847
	67/	5,109,847
	07/703,610	
	Additional numbers att	5,109,847
	5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents
	Name: FISHER - WALLACE LABORATORIES LLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40 -
	Internal Address: 515 MADI Sois AUE SUITESL	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	NEW YORK, NY 10022	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Street Address: 515 MADISON AUE	Enclosed
	SUITE 5W	None required (government interest not affecting title)
	City: NEW YORK	8. Payment Information
	State: <u>NY</u> Zip: <u>10022</u>	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers <u>C. 1.40</u> Expiration Date <u>870</u>
	Phone Number: 212-688-8100	
	Fax Number: 212 - 423 - 0935	b. Deposit Account Number
		$I$ Authorized Lines Norma KEV (ML/T) $\leq 1/C \leq$
	Email Address: CHIPFISHER & GMAIL COM	Authorized User Name BERNARD 5 LISS
	Email Address: CHIPFISHER & GMAIL COM	Authorized User Name
	Email Address: <u>CHIPFISHER &amp; GMAIL COM</u> 9. Signature: <u>Beanand Signature</u> Signature	L
	Email Address: <u>CHIPFISHER</u> & GMAIL COM 9. Signature: Beancard & Zm	1/3/07
	Email Address: <u>CHIPFISHER &amp; GMAIL COM</u> 9. Signature: <u>Beanaad</u> Zm Signature <u>BERNARD</u> <u>SIJSS</u> Name of Person Signing Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet Mail Stop Assignment Recorded (including cover sheet	Image: 1/3/07   Date   Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:
5/02/2007 I	Email Address: <u>CHIPFISHER &amp; GMAIL COM</u> 9. Signature: <u>Beanaad</u> Zm Signature <u>BERNARD</u> <u>SIJSS</u> Name of Person Signing Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet Mail Stop Assignment Recorded (including cover sheet	Image: 1/3/07   Date   Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

PATENT REEL: 019265 FRAME: 0512

## **ASSIGNMENT COVERSHEET**

## **SUBMITTED WITHOUT**

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION

PATENT REEL: 019265 FRAME: 0513

RECORDED: 05/01/2007